
Lands, Department of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Administration 6,631,100 6,307,900 6,827,600 6,827,600 6,926,500 6,895,500
Forest Resources 20,857,700 17,561,800 22,622,100 22,622,100 22,016,900 21,868,000
Land, Range, and Minerals 5,948,400 4,137,400 6,224,000 6,224,000 6,203,000 6,146,000
Fire Management 10,067,800 17,244,900 10,227,100 10,227,100 10,696,500 11,003,300
Scaling Practices 221,800 190,100 236,800 236,800 255,400 253,900

Total 43,726,800 45,442,100 46,137,600 46,137,600 46,098,300 46,166,700

By Fund Source

General 3,921,400 3,906,600 4,258,000 4,258,000 5,032,000 5,300,600
Dedicated 32,962,900 37,439,000 34,572,000 34,669,000 34,199,100 34,009,800
Federal 6,223,400 3,767,000 6,234,200 6,137,200 6,246,700 6,237,200
Other 619,100 329,500 1,073,400 1,073,400 620,500 619,100

Total 43,726,800 45,442,100 46,137,600 46,137,600 46,098,300 46,166,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 21,293,900 21,621,900 22,142,300 22,142,300 22,575,500 22,467,900
Operating Expenditures 15,627,600 18,311,700 17,718,700 17,718,700 17,192,300 17,492,000
Capital Outlay 1,233,100 1,474,100 1,351,100 1,351,100 1,350,400 1,281,300
Trustee/Benefit Payments 5,572,200 4,034,400 4,925,500 4,925,500 4,980,100 4,925,500
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 43,726,800 45,442,100 46,137,600 46,137,600 46,098,300 46,166,700

FTP Positions 261.47260.47260.47260.47259.47259.47
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Lands, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,258,000260.47 46,137,6003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 260.47 4,258,000 46,137,600

00.00 04.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 0

6,013,2000.00 6,013,2004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 6,013,200 6,013,200

(6,013,200)0.00 (6,013,200)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (6,013,200) (6,013,200)

46,137,600260.475.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 4,258,000 4,258,000260.47 46,137,600

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

46,137,600260.477.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 4,258,000 4,258,000260.47 46,137,600

00.00 08.30  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

(52,000)0.00 (2,797,900)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (52,000) (2,797,900)

00.00 (154,800)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (154,800)

43,184,900260.479.00  FY 2014 Base 4,206,000 4,206,000260.47 43,184,900

43,2000.00 233,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 43,200 233,800

3000.00 5,40010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 5,100

80,8000.00 1,216,80010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 80,800 1,216,800

8000.00 (7,100)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 800 (7,100)

26,5000.00 207,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

44,841,400260.4711.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 4,357,600 4,330,800260.47 44,633,500

Forest Resources
721,000 721,0000.000.00 234,300 234,300LIMS Implementation Phase 212.01

16,500 16,5000.000.00 0 0Additional Timber Equipment12.03

35,200 00.000.00 0 0Priest Lake Storage Building - DPW12.06

Land, Range, and Minerals
33,900 00.000.00 0 0Eastern Office Lot Surface Improvement -12.05

Fire Management
0 400,0001.000.00 0 350,000Rangeland Fire Protection12.01

385,500 385,5000.000.00 385,500 385,500Fire Preparedness Funding12.02

10,200 10,2000.000.00 0 0Additional Fire Equipment12.03

54,600 00.000.00 54,600 0Timber Protective Association12.04

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

46,098,300260.4713.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 5,032,000 5,300,600261.47 46,166,700

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

1.00 1,042,600774,000 29,100(39,300)

0.00% 0.38% 24.49%18.18% -0.09% 0.06%
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